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1800 College Avenue
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(785) 395 8025
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MEATBALLS $1.00 EA.
(SWEDISH, BBQ, BOURBON GLAZE, OR MARINARA)
SATAY SKEWERS (GF) $2.00 EA.
(BEEF OR CHICKEN)
RisotTo CROQUETS (GF) $2.00 EA.
(SHRIMP, PARMESAN, MUSHROOM, OR ROASTED RED PEPPER)
CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS $2.00 EA.
POT STICKERS $2.00 EA.
(VEGETABLE OR PORK)
EGGROLLS W/ SOY SAUCE $2.00 EA.
(PORK OR VEGETABLE)
ASSORTED MINI QUICHE $2.00 EA.

MUSHROOM PROFITEROLES
CURRY CHICKEN MINI TART SHELLS
CHICKEN CHIMICHURRI SKEWER (GF) $3.00 EA.
MINI EMPANADAS $3.00 EA.
(BEEF BRISKET, OR CHICKEN)
MINI BEEF WELLINGTON
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS
MINI CRAB CAKES
TEMPURA SHRIMP SHOTS
PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED ASPARAGUS
BAcoN WRAPPED ScALLOPS (GF) $3.00 EA.
BLACK ¢+ BLUE BEEF ON A WONTON CHIP W/CARAMELIZED $3.00 EA.
ONIONS €4 BLUE CHEESE




TUSCAN RATATOUILLE TART

MEDITERRANEAN SKEWERS (GF)

CUCUMBER SMOKED SALMON CuPps (GF)

ToSTADA W/ ROASTED PEAR ¢~ HONEY BLUEBERRY GOAT CHEESE
TOMATO ECGPLANT BRUSCHETTA

ASSORTED MINI PINWHEELS

MINI FRUIT SKEWERS W/ HONEY YOGURT SAUCE (GF)

POLENTA BITES W/ BBQ SMOKED Duck BREAST (GF)

ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES

SHRIMP CocKTAIL (GF)

$2.00 EA.
$2.00 EA.
$2.00 EA
$2.00 EA.
$2.00 EA.
$2.00 EA.
$2.00 EA.
$3.00 EA.
$3.00 EA.
$7.00 EA.




Chanculone Chocse & Fuud Poawds

ASSORTED CHARCUTERIE BOARD $9.00PP
DoMEsTIC CHEESE BOARD $3.00PP
IMPORTED CHEESE BOARD $5.00PP
FRUIT PLATTER (GF) $3.00PP

Vip Palers

CHORIZ0O CHICKEN CHEESE Dip W/ P1TA POINTS $60.00 (25 PEOPLE)
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP W/ PITA POINTS $45.00 (15 PEOPLE)
BUFFALO CHICKEN CREAM CHEESE DIP W/ TORTILLA CHIPS $60.00 (25 PEOPLE)
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BEEF
BEEF MEDALLIONS W/MUSHROOM GRAVY

BEEF MEDALLIONS W/CHIMICHURRI
SLICED BEEF BRISKET

GRILLED FLANK STEAK W/CHIMICHURRI
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK W/ PEPPER GRAVY

ASPARAGUS, RED PEPPER & M0OZZARELLA STUFFED BEEF ROULADE

SEAFOOD
FRIED CATFISH

BAKED TILAPIA
(LEMON PEPPER, HERB CRUSTED, PARMESAN CRUSTED)
SALMON FILLET
(BBQ, LEMON CREAM, HERB CRUSTED)

PoORK
PORK MARSALA

Pork CHOP
(BBQ, SWEET CHILI, LEMON PEPPER, BOURBON)

CHICKEN
CHICKEN

(CACCIATORE, PICATTA, MARSALA)
CAPRESE CHICKEN
CITRUS HERB ROASTED AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST
CHICKEN BREAST

(LEMON PEPPER, SWEET CHILI, PARMESAN CRUSTED)

PASTA
SPAGHETTI, CAVATOPPI, OR FETTUCCINE

ADD — MARINARA OR ALFREDO
ADD — MEATBALLOR CHICKEN
ADD - SALMON OR SHRIMP

VEGETARIAN
STUFFED RED BELL PEPPER

STUFFED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

Gnlrtent

ALL PLATED MEALS COME WITH YOUR CHOICE OF A SOUP OR SALAD, A ROLL, ASTARCH, A
VEGETABLE AND A DESSERT

$29pPP
$29pPP
$29pPP
$28PP
$28pPP
$48PP

$29pPP

$32PP

$37PP

$25PP

$31PP

$27PP
$26PP
$36PP

$34PP

$12pPP
$4PP
$2pPP
TBD

$16PP
$18PP



SALADS
FRUIT SALAD CAPRESE SALAD W/ OLIVE OIL AND BALSAMIC REDUCTION

GREEK SALAD SPINACH SALAD W/ BLUEBERRIES, FETA, STRAWBERRIES AND SHAVED
CAESAR SALAD RED ONIONS W/ CHAMPAGNE VINAIGRETTE

SPRING MIX HOUSE SALAD
DRESSING OPTIONS (UP TO 2): RANCH, ITALIAN, BALSAMIC, RASPBERRY, BLUE CHEESE, OR CAESAR

Soups RoLLs

TOMATO BASIL Soup
BUTTERNUT SQUASH Soup

ASSORTED CRUSTED ROLLS
SOFT WHITE ROLLS
SOFT WHEAT ROLLS

CREAM OF PoTATO SouP
BroccoLl CHEDDAR Soup
CorRN CHOWDER

CL,AM CHOWDER
CHICKEN e+ RICE SouP

VEGETABLE SOUP SOFT SWEET YEAST ROLLS
STARCHES
SWEET MASHED PoTATO (GF) BUTTERED ROASTED SWEET CORN (GF) PILAF
BAKED POTATO (GF) MASHED POTATOES (GF) CRANBERRY Cous Cous
BAKED SWEET POTATO (GF) (RoASTED GARLIC, CARAMELIZED ONION, WILD RicE (GF)
RICE PILAF (GF) BUTTERMILK, THREE CHEESE) BROWN RICE (GF)
PREMIUM ADD $1
PoTATO DAUPHINOISE
CAULIFLOWER DAUPHINOISE
ROASTED FINGERLING PoTATO (GF)
(ROASTED HERB, SMOKED PAPRIKA, LEMON PEPPER)
VEGETABLES

SWEET BUTTERED CORN (GF)
RoAsTED GREEN BEANS (GF) ROASTED ASPARAGUS (GF)
GREEN BEAN ALMONDINE (GF) (LEMON PEPPER, SALT ¢4 PEPPER, HERB
HONEY BAsIL BABY CARROTS (GF) ROASTED)

ROASTED VEGETABLE MEDLEY (GF)

STEAMED BroccoLl w/OLIVE OIL (GF




SHEET CAKE

(CARROT OR CHOCOLATE)
BROWNIE
FrRuiT CuPs

Preewivwr Devvedys

(ADD $2.00 EACH)

LAYER CAKE

(CHOCOLATE, CARROT, RED VELVET, OR LEMON)
LEMON FRUIT TART

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE ECLAIR L
N.Y CHEESECAKE

(FRUIT TOPPING ADD $1.00)

WHITE CHOCOLATE BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE ADD $4.00 EA. 5




GRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS OR BEEF STRIPS, FLOUR TORTILLAS, RICE, BEANS, PEPPERS AND ONIONS, Pico,
SHREDDED LETTUCE, ¢ GUACAMOLE
-ADD SHRIMP $5

BAKED POTATO BAR $12PP
BROWN GRAVY, BUTTER, SOUR CREAM, BACON, CHEESE, BRoccoLl ADD CHICKEN $2

NACHO BAR $12PP

GROUND BEEF, TORTILLA CHIPS, RICE, BEANS, PEPPERS AND ONIONS, P1CO, SHREDDED LETTUCE,
GUACAMOLE AND QUESO ADD CHICKEN $3PP

BYO Pick 2 $24PP
1) SANDWICH - TURKEY, HAM, ROAST BEEF, SWISS, CHEDDAR, AMERICAN, PEPPER JACK, WHEAT BREAD,
WHITE BREAD, WRAP, ONION, TOMATO, LETTUCE, MUSTARD AND MAYO.
2) Soup— CREAM OF PoTATO SouP, BRoccoLI CHEDDAR Soup, CORN CHOWDER, OR VEGETABLE SOUP
3) SALAD — GARDEN SALAD OR CAESAR SALAD (PICK1 PROTEIN) - CHICKEN, BEEF, OR SHRIMP
DRESSINGS: RANCH, ITALIAN, BALSAMIC, RASPBERRY, BLUE CHEESE, OR CAESAR

FILLET OF BEEF
PRIME RIB OF BEEF
FLANK STEAK
SALMON

RoASTED HERB SMOKED PAPRIKA TURKEY BREAST
HONEY MUSTARD PORK LOIN
CHIPOTLE HONEY BAKED HAM




MARKET PRICE
OYSTER, LAMB, LOBSTER TAILS,
REQUIRES AT LEAST1 MONTH IN ADVANCE TO ORDER

NO CANCELATION
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INDIVIDUAL
PEPSI ASSORTED —CAN
WATER —BOTTLE
COFFEE —REG/DECAF—KEURIG

BuLK/GALLON

WATER
TEA
COFFEE

LEMONADE REG/PINK

CASH BAR— CGUESTS PURCHASE THEIR OWN BEVERAGES
HOSTED BAR - ALL BEVERAGES ARE BILLED BY CONSUMPTION TO THE HOST

BAR SET UP
BEER/WINE BAR
FuLL BAR

SPIRITED BEVERAGES INDIVIDUAL COSTS
DOMESTIC BEER

PREMIUM

HoOUSE WINE

PREMIUM WINE

WELL LIQUOR

PREMIUM LIQUOR

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$7.50

$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

$50.00
$90.00

$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$10.00
$9.00
$10.00



